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ATLANTIC RICHFIELD COMPANY
P O. Box 1978
Roswell, New Mexico 88201

TUCKER WELL NO. 4
660' FSL & 1980' FEL, Sec. 23, T-7-S, R-32-E,
Roosevelt County, New Mexico

RECORD OF INCLINATION
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Depth (feet) Inclination (degrees) Displacement (feet) Displacement (feet)

398 - 1/2 o 3.47 3.47

870 1/2 4.11 7.58
1,302 : 1/2 3.76 11.34
1,772 3/4 6.16 17.50
1,992 11/2 5.76 23.26
2,490 1 1/4 10.86 34.12
2,800 1 1/4 6.76 40.88
3,060 ] 4.55 45.43
3,408 3/4 4.56 49.99
3,690 3/4 . 3.69 53.68
4,166 3/4 6.23 59.91
4,500 3/4 4.38 64.29

| hereby certify that | have personal knowledge of the data and facts placed on this report,
and that such information given above is true and correct. '

y7i
VERNA DRILVING COMPANY
P. O. Box 1000
Levelland, Texas 79336

Sworn and Subscribed before me, this the 25th day of October, 1968.

A
e L Notary Public in and for
P 5 Hockley County, Texas
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